Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2025.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Robb, J.D. Bonded in Death: In Death Novel #60 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521719
Moyes, Jojo We All Live Here SC gi‘é't’it:fp"rary $54.00 $62.00 9798217067473
Freeman, Brian J“::::;;':r'::‘#zg he Bourne Vendetta: HC Crime & Thriller ~ $65.00 $70.00 9781420515466
Nesbo, Jo Blood Ties SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217070244
Tyler, Anne Three Days in June SC g%?f;:"pmary $54.00 $62.00 9798217070190
Kellerman, Jonathan Open Season SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217070329
McCall Smith, Alexander Looking for You: The Perfect Passion Company #2 SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217070275
Box, C.J. Battle Mountain: Joe Pickett #25 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217067459
Hazelwood, Ali Deep End HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420518580
Farnsworth, Christopher Robert B. Parker's Buried Secrets: A Jesse Stone Novel #22 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518733
Wood, Charlotte Stone Yard Devotional sc Ei‘;rt‘it:r:“porary $54.00 $62.00 9780593453629
Greaney, Mark Midnight Black: A Gray Man Novel #14 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217067534
Sittenfeld, Curtis Show Don't Tell sC /s\m) f);”l:zs & 5400 $62.00 9798217070381
Crais, Robert The Big Empty: Elvis Cole and Joe Pike #20 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798426
Jenoff, Pam Last Twilight in Paris HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420517873
Walker, Karen Thompson The Strange Case of Jane 0. SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217070404
Quinn, Spencer A Farewell to Arfs: A Chet & Bernie Mystery #15 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521337
Feeney, Alice Beautiful Ugly HC Eisc‘{ic::'”gica' $65.00 $70.00 9781420521757
Brandvold, Peter Nordic & Finn: Nordic & Finn #1 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420522143
Holmes, Linda Back after This SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217070350
Hamdy, Adam Deadbeat HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420522266
Berry, Connie The Shadow of Memory: A Kate Hamilton Mystery #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521801
Gear, W. Michael Switching Gears HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420522136
Ivey, Eowyn Black Woods, Blue Sky SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217070411
Moorman, Jennifer The Vanishing of Josephine Reynolds HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798891644199
Fyffe, Caroline Montana Promise: A McCutcheon Family Novel #10 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891644229
Salazar, Noelle The Lies We Leave Behind HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420518115
McFadden, Freida The Crash He  Pholodel 6500 §70.00 9781420521351
Hawkins, Karen The Bookshop of Hidden Dreams: Dove Pond #4 HC Ei‘;‘itoe;“pmaw $65.00 $70.00 9781420517408
McClain Lee, Tobin The Beach Reads Bookshop: Hometown Brothers #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520897
Ryan, Kennedy Reel: Hollywood Renaissance #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520781
Grumley, Michael C. Deep Freeze: The Revival Series #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521962
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Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2025.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

Price Price ISBN

Unger, Lisa

Mallery, Susan

Kawaguchi, Toshikazu

Waxman, Abbi
Serle, Rebecca
Richards, Dusty
Gunn, Johnny
Goldenbaum, Sally
Gerber, Daryl Wood
Penney, Elizabeth
Herzberg, Bob

Day, Maddie

Hogan, Ray
Grove, Fred
Crigger, C.K.
Halleran, E.E.
Wood, Anthony

Constiner, Merle

The New Couple in 5B

The Summer Book Club

Before We Forget Kindness:
Before the Coffee Gets Cold #5

Christa Comes out of Her Shell
Expiration Dates
The Outlaw Queen

Jack Slater: The Snake's Ugly Head: Jack Slater #3

The Herringbone Harbor Mystery: A Seaside Knitters Society
Mystery #7

Murder on the Page: A Literary Dining Mystery #1
Madrigals and Mayhem: The Cambridge Bookshop #4
The Outlaws Hennessey: A Classic Western Novel

Deadly Crush: A Cece Barton Mystery #2

Honeymaker’s Son

Trail of Rogues

The Woman Who Went for Broke: The Woman Who #6
The Pistoleros

Gray & Blue: A Tale of Two Colors #2

The Action at Redstone Creek

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Psychological
Fiction

Romance
Fantasy Fiction
Romance
Literary Fiction
Westerns
Westerns
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Westerns

Crime & Thriller

Westerns
Westerns
Westerns
Westerns
Westerns

Westerns

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$65.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$70.00

$62.00

9781420520231

9781420520200

9781420517835

9781420519204

9781420520224

9781420522099

9781420522105

9781420522006

9781420521986

9781420522075

9781420522082

9781420521993

9798891644298

9798891644304

9798891644267

9798891644281

9781420521030

9798891644274

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST Cost
Murray Victoria, Christopher  Harlem Rhapsody SC Eii((:)t?(r;phical $54.00 $62.00 9798217067558
Schellman, Katharine The Last Note of Warning: The Nightingale Mysteries #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521405
Major, Cesca If I Were You HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520361
Chenault-Kilgore, Monica The Jewel of the Blues HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420520354
Brickley, Holly Deep Cuts SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217070435
Shirley, John Blood in Sweet River: A Cleve Trewe Western #3 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420522129
Yang, Jane The Lotus Shoes HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420522273
Eckstine, Erin Crosby Junie SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217013920
Idov, Michael The Collaborators HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521955
Long, llana Pickleballers SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9781420518573
Jackson-Brown, Angela Untethered HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420520330

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Large Print Westerns
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1B

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Brooks, Geraldine Memorial Days: A Memoir SC Autobiography $54.00 $62.00 9798217067633
Gates, Bill Source Code: My Beginnings SC Autobiography $54.00 $62.00 9798217070176
i . Killing the Witches: The Horror of Salem, .
0'Reilly, Bill Massachusetts SC History $54.00 $62.00 9781420520217
Nagle, Rebecca By the Fire We Carry: HC History $65.00 $7000 9781420521818

The Generations-Long Fight for Justice on Native Land

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Hazelwood, Ali

Clean Reads Large Print
Runyan, Aimie K.
Brannigan, Ellie
Cote, Lyn
Hannah, Darci
Murray, Kerk
Beckstrand, Jennifer
Rich, Christina
McNear, Shannon
Brown, Jo Ann
Mathis, Susan G.
Dindzans, Linda
Christian, Lana

Mills and Boon — Modern

Adams, Millie

Anderson, Natalie

Blake, Maya

Cinelli, Amanda

Collins, Dani

Crews, Caitlin

Hunter, Kelly

Marinelli, Carol

Mills and Boon — Medical

Baine, Karin

Beckett, Tina

Check & Mate

The Liberty Scarf

Death at an Irish Wedding: An Irish Castle Mystery #2

Meant for Me: The Carlyle Women #1

Murder at the Lemonberry Tea:
A Beacon Bakeshop Mystery #6

Since the Day We Danced:
Hadley Cove Sweet Romance #1

The Amish Quiltmaker's Unattached Neighbor:
The Amish Quiltmaker #6

A Husband for an Amish Bride

Mary: Daughters of the Lost Colony #2

Healing Her Amish Heart: Amish of Lost River #1
Libby’s Lighthouse: Love at a Lighthouse #1

A Certain Man: A Certain Future #1

New Star: The Magi's Encounters #1

Her Impossible Boss's Baby:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Billion-Dollar Dating Game:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Greek Pregnancy Clause:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Fast-Track Fiancé: Mills and Boon Modern Series
Marrying the Enemy: Mills and Boon Modern Series
Forbidden Royal Vows: Mills and Boon Modern Series
Stolen Princess's Secret: Mills and Boon Modern Series

Bride under Contract: Mills and Boon Modern Series

Midwife's One-Night Baby Surprise:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

ER Doc's Miracle Triplets:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Historical
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Crime &
Thriller

Romance

Romance

Romance

Religious
Fiction

Romance
Romance

Romance

Religious

Fiction

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

$56.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$64.50

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9781420519167

9781420521054

9781420520156

9798891644175

9781420520149

9798891644212

9781420520422

9781420520880

9798891644182

9781420520385

9798891644144

9798891644168

9798891644151

9781038946867

9781038946843

9781038946812

9781038946836

9781038946874

9781038946829

9781038946881

9781038946850

9781038946775

9781038946751
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2025.

1B

Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

Price Price ISBN

AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST Cost

QTY  Author Title Format Genre

Winning Over the Off-Limits Doctor:

Claydon, Annie Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946782
DaRosa, Luana Surgeon's Brooding Brazilian Rival: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946768
’ Mills and Boon Medical Series ' '
) Her Forbidden Firefighter:
Douglass, Traci Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946799
Mclntosh, Ann The Vet's Caribbean Fling: Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946805

Mills and Boon - Historical

A Naval Surgeon to Fight For:

Kelly, Carla Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946713

Robinson, Lauri Captivated by His Convenient Duchess: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946737
Mills and Boon Historical Series

Rodi, Sarah Her Secret Vows with the Viking: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946744

Mills and Boon Historical Series

Cinderella at the Duke's Ball:
Scott, Bronwyn Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946720

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Jet-Set Escape with Her Billionaire Boss:

Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946959

Bolter, Andrea

Fossen, Delores Protecting the Newborn: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946898

Meier, Susan Mother of the Bride's Second Chance: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946935
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Merchant, Suzanne Cinderella's Adventure with the GEO: SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946942
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Richards, K.D. The Perfect Murder: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946928
Rushdan, Juno Wyoming Undercover Escape: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series ~ SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946911
Sheik, Hana Faling for Her Forbidden Bodyguard: sc Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946966
Mills and Boon Forever Series
Webb, Debra A Colby Christmas Rescue: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038946904
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $
Bolded titles are highly recommended All prices are subject to change.
Order # Date
Library . .
Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
Address 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Contact Name T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

Email

Call within New Zealand
Phone Free Call 0800 402 260

bolindalibrary.com

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
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	QTYRow1: 
	CostRobb JD Bonded in Death In Death Novel 60 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521719: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostMoyes Jojo We All Live Here SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217067473: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostFreeman Brian Robert Ludlums The Bourne Vendetta Jason Bourne 20 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515466: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostNesbo Jo Blood Ties SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217070244: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostTyler Anne Three Days in June SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070190: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostKellerman Jonathan Open Season SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217070329: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostMcCall Smith Alexander Looking for You The Perfect Passion Company 2 SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217070275: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostBox CJ Battle Mountain Joe Pickett 25 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217067459: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostHazelwood Ali Deep End HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518580: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostFarnsworth Christopher Robert B Parkers Buried Secrets A Jesse Stone Novel 22 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518733: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostWood Charlotte Stone Yard Devotional SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593453629: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostGreaney Mark Midnight Black A Gray Man Novel 14 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217067534: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostSittenfeld Curtis Show Dont Tell SC Short Stories  Anthologies 5400 6200 9798217070381: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostCrais Robert The Big Empty Elvis Cole and Joe Pike 20 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798426: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostJenoff Pam Last Twilight in Paris HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517873: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostWalker Karen Thompson The Strange Case of Jane O SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070404: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostQuinn Spencer A Farewell to Arfs A Chet  Bernie Mystery 15 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521337: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostFeeney Alice Beautiful Ugly HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521757: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostBrandvold Peter Nordic  Finn Nordic  Finn 1 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420522143: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostHolmes Linda Back after This SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217070350: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostHamdy Adam Deadbeat HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420522266: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostBerry Connie The Shadow of Memory A Kate Hamilton Mystery 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521801: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostGear W Michael Switching Gears HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420522136: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostIvey Eowyn Black Woods Blue Sky SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070411: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostMoorman Jennifer The Vanishing of Josephine Reynolds HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798891644199: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostFyffe Caroline Montana Promise A McCutcheon Family Novel 10 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644229: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostSalazar Noelle The Lies We Leave Behind HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518115: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostMcFadden Freida The Crash HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521351: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostHawkins Karen The Bookshop of Hidden Dreams Dove Pond 4 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517408: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostMcClain Lee Tobin The Beach Reads Bookshop Hometown Brothers 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520897: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostRyan Kennedy Reel Hollywood Renaissance 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520781: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostGrumley Michael C Deep Freeze The Revival Series 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521962: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostMurray Victoria Christopher Harlem Rhapsody SC Biographical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217067558: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostSchellman Katharine The Last Note of Warning The Nightingale Mysteries 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521405: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostMajor Cesca If I Were You HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520361: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostChenaultKilgore Monica The Jewel of the Blues HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420520354: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostBrickley Holly Deep Cuts SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070435: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostShirley John Blood in Sweet River A Cleve Trewe Western 3 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420522129: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostYang Jane The Lotus Shoes HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522273: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostEckstine Erin Crosby Junie SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217013920: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostIdov Michael The Collaborators HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521955: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostLong Ilana Pickleballers SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420518573: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostJacksonBrown Angela Untethered HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420520330: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostBrooks Geraldine Memorial Days A Memoir SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9798217067633: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostGates Bill Source Code My Beginnings SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9798217070176: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostOReilly Bill Killing the Witches The Horror of Salem Massachusetts SC History 5400 6200 9781420520217: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostNagle Rebecca By the Fire We Carry The GenerationsLong Fight for Justice on Native Land HC History 6500 7000 9781420521818: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostClaydon Annie Winning Over the OffLimits Doctor Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946782: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostDaRosa Luana Surgeons Brooding Brazilian Rival Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946768: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostDouglass Traci Her Forbidden Firefighter Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946799: 
	QTYRow4_4: 
	CostMcIntosh Ann The Vets Caribbean Fling Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946805: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	Bolded titles are highly recommended: 
	Date: 
	Order: 
	undefined: 
	Address: 
	undefined_2: 
	Contact Name: 
	Phone: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
	ISBNAPN 2: 
	ISBNAPN 3: 
	ISBNAPN 4: 
	ISBNAPN 5: 
	QTY 1: 
	QTY 2: 
	QTY 3: 
	QTY 4: 
	QTY 5: 
	All prices are subject to change: 
	Unger Lisa The New Couple in 5B SC Psychological Fiction 5400 6200 9781420520231: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mallery Susan The Summer Book Club SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420520200: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kawaguchi Toshikazu Before We Forget Kindness Before the Coffee Gets Cold 5 SC Fantasy Fiction 5400 6200 9781420517835: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Waxman Abbi Christa Comes out of Her Shell SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420519204: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Serle Rebecca Expiration Dates SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420520224: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Richards Dusty The Outlaw Queen SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420522099: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gunn Johnny Jack Slater The Snakes Ugly Head Jack Slater 3 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420522105: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Goldenbaum Sally The Herringbone Harbor Mystery A Seaside Knitters Society Mystery 7 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420522006: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gerber Daryl Wood Murder on the Page A Literary Dining Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420521986: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Penney Elizabeth Madrigals and Mayhem The Cambridge Bookshop 4 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420522075: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Herzberg Bob The Outlaws Hennessey A Classic Western Novel SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420522082: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Day Maddie Deadly Crush A Cece Barton Mystery 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420521993: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hogan Ray Honeymakers Son HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644298: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Grove Fred Trail of Rogues HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644304: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Crigger CK The Woman Who Went for Broke The Woman Who 6 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644267: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Halleran EE The Pistoleros HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644281: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wood Anthony Gray  Blue A Tale of Two Colors 2 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420521030: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Constiner Merle The Action at Redstone Creek HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644274: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hazelwood Ali Check  Mate HC Romance 5600 6450 9781420519167: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Runyan Aimie K The Liberty Scarf HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521054: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Brannigan Ellie Death at an Irish Wedding An Irish Castle Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520156: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cote Lyn Meant for Me The Carlyle Women 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644175: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hannah Darci Murder at the Lemonberry Tea A Beacon Bakeshop Mystery 6 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520149: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Murray Kerk Since the Day We Danced Hadley Cove Sweet Romance 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644212: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Beckstrand Jennifer The Amish Quiltmakers Unattached Neighbor The Amish Quiltmaker 6 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520422: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rich Christina A Husband for an Amish Bride HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520880: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McNear Shannon Mary Daughters of the Lost Colony 2 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891644182: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Brown Jo Ann Healing Her Amish Heart Amish of Lost River 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520385: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mathis Susan G Libbys Lighthouse Love at a Lighthouse 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644144: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Dindzans Linda A Certain Man A Certain Future 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644168: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Christian Lana New Star The Magis Encounters 1 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891644151: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Adams Millie Her Impossible Bosss Baby Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946867: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Anderson Natalie BillionDollar Dating Game Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946843: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blake Maya Greek Pregnancy Clause Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946812: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cinelli Amanda FastTrack Fiancé Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946836: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Collins Dani Marrying the Enemy Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946874: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Crews Caitlin Forbidden Royal Vows Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946829: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hunter Kelly Stolen Princesss Secret Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946881: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Marinelli Carol Bride under Contract Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946850: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Baine Karin Midwifes OneNight Baby Surprise Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946775: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Beckett Tina ER Docs Miracle Triplets Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946751: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kelly Carla A Naval Surgeon to Fight For Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946713: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Robinson Lauri Captivated by His Convenient Duchess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946737: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rodi Sarah Her Secret Vows with the Viking Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946744: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Scott Bronwyn Cinderella at the Dukes Ball Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946720: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Bolter Andrea JetSet Escape with Her Billionaire Boss Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946959: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fossen Delores Protecting the Newborn Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946898: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Meier Susan Mother of the Brides Second Chance Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946935: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Merchant Suzanne Cinderellas Adventure with the CEO Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946942: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Richards KD The Perfect Murder Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946928: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rushdan Juno Wyoming Undercover Escape Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946911: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Sheik Hana Falling for Her Forbidden Bodyguard Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946966: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Webb Debra A Colby Christmas Rescue Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038946904: 
	0: 
	1: 



